
Friendly House After School Fee Schedule 2025-2026 

Friendly House depends on the sliding fee scale, which is based on household income. This scale allows us to serve 
children of families whose income would otherwise be insufficient to pay for quality school-age care.  We rely on your 
honesty in setting your fee level at a rate which matches your household income.  

We offer discounts to families with multiple children in our programs of $100 per additional child for 4 or 5 days per 
week, $75 per additional child for 3 days per week, $50 per additional child for 1 or 2 days per week. 

 
You will be billed the same amount September-June, even on months when Friendly House After School is closed 
during vacation weeks (December, March, and June). Your monthly base rate is adjusted to reflect closures on these 
weeks.    

  

Additional Fees 

We are open from 7-7:45am for before-school care for students enrolled in our after school program. 

Daily/Frequent Use Morning Care: $125 per month 

Occasional Drop-in Morning Care: $15 per use 

 
Full-Day Care for In-service, Conference, and Grading Days (7:30am–6pm): Sliding scale per daily use  

During Winter and Spring Break, day camp options are offered on a per day sliding fee scale. Day 
camps will be available for sign up about one month prior to the start of each break. 
 
 
Failure to notify of Absence Fee: $15 

Returned Check Fee: $25  

Unscheduled Day Drop-In Fee: $25 

Late pick-up fee (after 6pm):  $2 per minute; $3 per minute after 3 late pick-ups 

Friendly House Afterschool Base Monthly Fees, 2025-2026 

Annual family income 4 or 5 days per 

week 

3 days per week 1 or 2 days per 

week 

$25,000 or less $281 $213 $166 

$25,000-$50,000 $369 $287 $224 

$50,000-$85,000 $456 $358 $279 

$85,000-$120,000 $544 $426 $333 

$120,000-$160,000 $594 $460 $359 

$160,000 and above $625 $488 $381 


